MIW—SELEASE OF MORTOMGECapersien DO — U " e 1 o § . Mo

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment of the debt momed therein, the First National Bank of

Grand Island, Grand Island, Nebraska hereby releases the mortgage wade to |
; The First National Bank of Grand Island, Grand Island, Nebraska |
| by Harold Green, Jr. and Delores A. Green,
i Husband and Wife

utbclclo-ug described real estate, to-unt:

LOT FOUR (4) IN HIDDEN LAKES SUBDIVISION
| NUMBER FOUR, HALL COUNTY, NEBRASKA.

— e e g et ~

i

!

of Section , i Toumship . Range of the P. M., Hall ’

| ich i ' k R tgages, |
| Comn St of Nebraska ke il crded i B 4,08 KR s s e |
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the soid First National Bank of Grand Island has comsed |

these presents to be executed by its president and sts Corporate Seal to be affixed hereto thus 29 i

. day of April 19 83 The First National Bank of Grand Island i

Witmess Grand ¥€land, Nebr

- z?aﬂ -

ichard E. Spelts, | Kaddory Srasawy

. ) Attest
STATE OF _ Nebraska }
88.

On this 2% dayot . April L1983
before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for

‘ said County, personally ~_Richard E. Spelts, Jr. - , President of the

I _First National Bank.of. Gmmi )sland Grand Island, Nebraska . a Corporation
‘ to me personally known to he' t}w t and identical person whos¢ name is affixed to the above release and
l acknowledged the executioq thereof to be" -l'fu mlunury act and deed &+« such officer, and the voluntary act and
4 deed of said Corporation, ind th.tiﬁ seal was thereto affixed by its authority.

Witness my hand I.lld No"ﬁ{l M .& rand lS]Bﬂd Nebra »kﬁ ‘ ,in “,d (‘0\"“)‘ the day and year

i
| last above written. b o J,‘f
i

i
b My commission expires. ‘HQ%&"’%Q“@;‘ 84 Aadlltri 2 [/ it L4 .7 = Notary Public ‘
-[ e e .““_\ —— o s e e e = ﬁ::-_':
1




EXHIBIT A"

Mortgage dated October 16, 1981

Extension Agreements Dated
April 14, 1982
July 13, 1982
January 10, 1983

Mortgage dated September 23, 1980

Extension Agreements Dated
April 23, 1981
October 16, 1981
April 14, 1982
January 10, 1983

D3- 002173

Document

Document
Document
Document

Document

Document
Document
Document
Document
Document

#81-005307

#82-001556
#82-003829
#83-001149

#80-005261

#81-002060
#81-005331
#82-001555
#82-003828
#83-001148




Entered as Document No.
83—002113
o

Nomervs'

STATE OF NTTRASKA) a8
COUNTY OF taLL )

"83 APR 23 AN 10 48
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