IN CONSIDERATION of the payment of the debt named therein, the First National Bank of Grand Island, Grand Island, Nebraska

The First National Bank of Grand Island, Grand Island, Nebraska

by Harold Green, Jr. and Delores A. Green,
Husband and Wife

on the following described real estate, to-wit:

LOT FOUR (4) IN HIDDEN LAKES SUBDIVISION NUMBER FOUR, HALL COUNTY, NEBRASKA.

of Section County, State of N of the records of sa	ebraska w		of the see attached exhi		ige ,	
IN TESTIMO	NY WHEREOF, the executed by its president		Grand Island, N	to this 29 nal Bank of Gran ebraska	1	
		Attest	By Sidered E. Sp.	elts, Jr. «	, President leng Sourceary	
	Nebraska	lan Oi	this 29 day of	f April	, 19.83	
Н	a11	County ss. be	fore me, the undersig			
said County, perso	nally came	Richard E. Spel	ts, Jr.	, Pre	sident of the	
First National Bank of Grand Island, Grand Island, Nebraska a Corporation to me personally known to be the President and identical person whose name is affixed to the above release and acknowledged the execution thereof to be his voluntary act and deed as such officer, and the voluntary act and deed of said Corporation, and that its corporate seal was thereto affixed by its authority.						
Witness my hand and Notarial Seal at Grand Island, Nebraska, in said County the day and year last above written.						
My commission ex	n. opires August 9	84	1. Mumor	Lilla	otary Public	

83-002113

EXHIBIT "A"

Mortgage dated	October 16, 1981	Document	#81-005307			
Extension Agree	April 14, 1982 July 13, 1982 January 10, 1983	Document	#82-001556 #82-003829 #83-001149			
	September 23, 1980	Document	#80-005261			
Extension Agreements Dated						
	April 23, 1981 October 16, 1981 April 14, 1982 July 13, 1982 January 10, 1983	Document Document Document	#81-002060 #81-005331 #82-001555 #82-003828 #83-001148			

Entered as Document No. 83—002113

Graphor 3

STATE OF NEERASKA) SS

*83 APR 29 AN 10 48

REG. OF DEEDS